
Subject:	Contract	City	Council	Academy	2019
From:	"Flores,	David"	<DFlores@lasd.org>
Date:	12/20/18,	5:11	PM
To:	"George,	Darrell"	<georged@accessduarte.com>,	"Cook,	Bryan	S."	<bcook@templecity.us>,	Jennifer	Vasquez
<jvasquez@soelmonte.org>,	"Kearney,	Kevin"	<kkearney@cityofbradbury.org>,	"Molleda,	Gloria"
<Gmolleda@cityofrosemead.org>,	"Hall,	Dave"	<davehall26@yahoo.com>

Good	Evening,

	

Attached	for	your	information	is	a	flyer	to	the	next	Contract	City	Council	Academy	2019.		

	

Thank	you	and	Merry	Christmas,

	

Dave

	

Captain	David	Flores

Los	Angeles	County	Sheriff’s	Department

Temple	Sheriff’s	Station

8838	E.	Las	Tunas	Drive

Temple	City,	CA	91780

Office	(626)	292-3300	

dflores@lasd.org	<mailto:dflores@lasd.org>	
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